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TOP VIEW

FRONT VIEW

VANITY TOPS

Wideappeal™ Top for undercounter sink (non-standard)

Available Colors:			   Faucet:
CREAM BEIGE MARBLE MY		  SINGLE FAUCET HOLE

GRAND GREEN TECHSTONE™ Q27		  8" WIDESPREAD

WIDEAPPEAL™ TOP  24" / 32" / 37" / 48" / 59" / 62"

MODEL:	306648-1-COLOR	
	 306648-8-COLOR	
	 366648-1-COLOR	
	 366648-8-COLOR	

2-3/4"
(6.8 cm)

2-9/16"
(6.5 cm)

4-15/16"
(12.5 cm)

10-15/16"
(27.8 cm)

3-13/16"
(9.7 cm)

Ø 1-3/8"
(3.5 cm)

4"
(10.2 cm)

47-5/8"
(120.9 cm)

15-5/8"
(39.7 cm)

16-5/16"
(41.5 cm)

19-11/16"
(50 cm)

23-13/16"
(60.4 cm)


